CNV_M1_HG19_8_103447134_103453465 YRI

NA19207
NA18908

NA19200
NA18907

NA18909
NA18517
NA18505

NA19138
NA18873
NA19236
NA19119

NA19190
NA18510
NA19235
NA18511

NA19213
NA18907

NA19152

NA18519

NA19225
NA18868

NA19160
NA18856

NA19209
NA18853

NA18487

NA19247
NA18236
NA19190
NA18912
NA18516

NA19207
NA18870
NA18499

NA19172
NA19108
NA19099

NA18501
NA18498

NA19204
NA19116

NA19107
NA19160

NA18371

NA19257
NA19171

]

NA18502

sgo
NA18Ta
——— i R L L
NA18923_
NA18486

Nmagns

NA18924
Naloto

NAtssor

NA18916
NAHQDQ
NA18508

NA18486
R ALE867

‘eI 8 T 1 S I O O 1 A 1y
NALSS5S  m—
NA19200 ————

NA10129

NA19098
NATS o5 N 1 S T T T 0 T 1 O
NAL9197
NAlsgo1

NALS0O3 e
erE——

NAtsaso
NAtg73
vt ——— 1 T T 0 T
NA:IBS:IS

=—_ N 0 A g
_— L L

NAJEQM _- a..l

NA19116

AL
(419209  e—
—
—

H CNO m CN1

— 218502

NA18917

Naro107
NAss
Nm,go
I — 15550
Nl
AT
Jon—
TR T
NAlQUSQ

R
A A AR O O L O O I 15373
= T T ————

NA18486
NA18874
NA19200
NA18923
NA18909
NA18908
NA18907
NA18505
NAL

2
e

NA18909
1L ———— e

e

1A19207 NA18908
1
A ==
_Il-ﬂ-mﬂ A BT

NA19152

NA19160
I_-I_ [0 LR IR DR T | ———— v

NA,m
WS s
st
_l_-l_ L NA13533
NATgge7
NAreess
bl
CRontsaes
NAtgsss
-
Nataze:
N
e
NA18856
NA]BBCM
wators2

T T T
— NA18498 N9

NALO13L
_l_- L iy —- --= NAL9116
RN A NAigies
NAL9138
NAL9207
NAIS102
-I-II_- [ =——H
N NA18501
gtz

NAlBz
Natsszz
L —— W
N
NAL9LT
Natosa

NA18520
NA18853

— NAL9235
 — 718868

NA10236
W0 T O 0 1 T 0 MO O RN O e NA15715

NA19257

NA19114
NA18933
NA18870

NA19247
10 O e NA1555¢

— NA19099

wasgo1o
NALSS
LBoLS
i
NALBB74
N
NA19190
—e
Natgae
NALSSE
e
0 O O 16127
NSz
L —— v
: - (T
NAtsset
NAS119
wasgsrs
NALSSEH

— NA19098

-100.0 -80.0 -60.0 -40.0 -20.0

0

0 20.0 40.0 60.0 80.0 100.0




